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Alternate
Count Last Name Man Woman PCL Address Bldg/Unit Residence Man Woman Man Woman

1 Atlas Arthur Debby 10391 S. Circle Lake Dr. 126 / 101 Highland Park, NJ abatlasyahoo.com datlas4@gmail.com 732-606-3589 848-333-5021
2 Azulay Daniel Esther 5769 Jarret Drive 34 / B Israel jdazulay@gmail.com estherazulay47@gmail.com773-556-3130 773-787-7236
3 Barag Stanley Judy 5885 Sunswept Lane 97 / A stbarag@gmail.com judenpb@hotmail.com 561-307-9597 561-405-0061
4 Barnett Harvey Caren 5774 Kayla Drive 41 / B hbarnett126@yahoo.com crbpulm7@gmail.com 917-648-3965 917-542-1719
5 Becker  Elliot Tzippi 5911 Spring Lake Lane 74 / B Flushing straight1349@gmail.com tzippibeck@gmail.com 718-986-5904 718-986-5291
6 Bellehsen Raphael Simone 5869 Sunswept Lane  99 / A rblevoy@gmail.com simonebell333@gmail.com516-428-7391 516-426-5186
7 Ben-Jacob Jacob Marion 5815 Brook Bound Ln 53 / B Spring Valley jbenjacob2001@yahoo.commarion.benjacob@gmail.com845-729-0035 845-300-3554
8 Ben-Sefer Ellen 10303 N. Circle Lake Dr. 119 / 202 ebensef@yahoo.com.au 561-573-4787
9 Berger Larry Miriam Tammy 5880 South End Lake Dr. 136 / 201 blazer71@aol.com 516-236-0664 516-483-9779

10 Bernfeld Fritz Betty 5926 Winter Lake Lane 64 / A Toronto, Canada fredbernfeld@rogers.com bettybernfeld@rogers.com561-332-5051 561-528-2656
11 Berris David Anne 5802 Story Book Lane 50 / B West Bloomfield, MI cptberris@aol.com apberris@aol.com 248-613-5202 248-613-5201
12 Blitenthal Donna 10407 S. Circle Lake Dr. 120 / 102 jdonnajb@outlook.com 952-212-4503
13 Blumenreich Mordechai Toby 5919 Spring Lake Lane 73 / B Oceanside taybele@aol.com 516-376-0253 516-376-0248
14 Bluth Ellen 10407 S. Circle Lake Dr. 128 / 101 Kew Gardens Hills ebluth18@gmail.com 718-781-6474
15 Bocian Morris Urit 10263 N. Circle Lake Dr. 114 / 201 mb@creativebusinessplanning.comusbocian@gmail.com 973-865-3232 973-464-0567
16 Braun Yitz Judy 5908 Summer Lake Lane 75 / A Hillcrest irv.braun@gmail.com jbraun8082@gmail.com 917-860-8855 646-431-3234
17 Brazil Shlomo Sora 5896 South End Lake Dr. 138 / 101 Woodmere brazilsora@aol.com 516-375-4581 516-637-2932
18 Brenner Judy 5770 Jarret Drive 35 / A Brooklyn zjcdn@aol.com 917-514-4505
19 Brickman David Deborah 10287 N. Circle Lake Dr. 117 / 201 Brooklyn david@brickmancpa.com db11210@yahoo.com 917-301-8423 917-301-4922
20 Cheslow David Marilyn 10027 Andrea Lane 11 / B davecheslow@gmail.com marilyncheslow@gmail.com908-500-5370 908-693-3718
21 Chetrit Gabriel Marcella 5782 Brook Bound Lane 57 / A gabrielchetrit@gmail.com 514-295-3250
22 Cohen Gary Naomi 5912 S. End Lake Dr. 140/ / 101 Oceanside gicohen@aol.com naomic523@gmail.com 516-554-3510 516-554-3509
23 Cymbalista Simon Linda 5794 Jarret Drive 37 / A Toronto, Canada silin1@sympatico.ca silin2@sympatico.ca 416-356-5568 416-562-5640
24 Dicker Jeffrey 10343 S. Circle Lake Dr. 120 / 201 jhd18@aol.com 347-239-9296
25 Dolny Warren Violet 5884 Sunswept Lane 88 / A wsdolny@yahoo.com vdolny@yahoo.com 917-319-9276 347-515-1077
26 DraI Bernard Ruth Strachman 5904 South End Lake Dr. 139 / 201 itzhakdrai@yahoo.com ruthstrachman@gmail.com917-892-3634 917-488-1233
27 Edelkopf Max 5877 Sunswept Lane 99 / B maxedelkopf@gmail.com 917-733-3221
28 Eller Joshua Sandy 10465 Breezy Lake Lane 135 / 101 Spring Valley joshuaeller1@gmail.com sandyeller1@gmail.com 914-263-3964 845-304-6800
29 Epstein Harry Deborah 10431 S. Circle Lake Dr. 131 / 202 hjepstein@yahoo.com debayle@gmail.com 848-596-4506 845-596-4653

30 Feit  Eli Heni 10473 Breezy Lake Lane 134 / 102 Brooklyn efeit@hhandf.com hefeit@gmail.com 917-903-3154 917-903-4556
31 Feit Sheila 5797 Brook Bound  Lane 55 / A Staten Island sheilafeit49@gmail.com 917-612-9596
32 Feld Abe Janet 10081 Andrea Lane 3 / A abefeld1@gmail.com janetfeld01@gmail.com 917-497-5727 917-757-8671
33 Feld Miklos Gyorgi 10375 S. Circle Lake Dr. 124 / 201 mikefeld2000@yahoo.com
34 Feuer David Irene Steiner 10351 S. Circle Lake Drive 121 / 201 Lawrence, NY dfeuer430@aol.com irenes04@aol.com 201-561-4290 516-652-7099
35 Fine Cy Mimi 5920 Autumn Lake Lane 83 / B Teaneck cfine18@aol.com cfine@cotelind.com 201-213-7141 201-213-7148
36 Fischberger David Hannah 5912 Autumn Lake Lane 82 / A Woodmere dfischberger311@verizon.net 516-652-9245 516-996-5800
37 Fish Larry Vicky 5888 South End Lake Dr. 137 / 201 larryfish47@gmail.com vickyrfish@gmail.com 914-907-5511 561-289-3932
38 Fishbein Larry Arlene 5806 Brook Bound Lane 60 / B laurencefishbein@gmail.comfishbein17@gmail.com 305-467-6705 305-528-9881
39 Forman Jeffrey Adina 5774 Kayla Drive      / A dr.jeff.forman@gmail.com adina.forman@gmail.com 617-413-9314 617-680-5590
40 Frenkel David Sally 5918 Winter Lake Lane 63 / B dfrenkel@fshllp.com sallyfrenkel1@gmail.com 347-673-3125 718-570-6630
41 Fuchs Shlomie Roberta 5912 South End Lake Dr. 140 / 202 lennyfuchs12aol.com berti1548@gmail.com 718-290-6340 718-290-6341
42 Gamzon Sheldon Miriam 5920 South End Lake Dr. 141 / 202 Brooklyn sagamzon@gmail.com waterpri@mindspring.com917-399-4196 917-399-4197
43 Gelernter Sol Rena 5920 Spring Lake Lane 70 / B Hilcrest sol@hbsdiamonds.com renagelernter@gmail.com 917-642-4548 718-591-7300
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44 Geller Joseph 5909 Sunswept Lane 94 / A Far Rockaway vhajags@gmail.com 917-567-3451
45 Gertz Ari Chani 5810 Story Brook Lane 51 / A Brooklyn sales@scribblesdesigns.comsabandsav@gmail.com 917-692-7882 917-692-7993
46 Getz Len Susan 5933 Winter Lake Lane 66 / A Philadelphia lengetz@yahoo.com lensue@me.com 610-764-7547 610-764-7548
47 Glass Leonard 5912 Autumn Lake Lane 82 / B Teaneck ebg0644@gmail.com 908-512-6979
48 Glass Mark Susan 5786 Story Book Lane 48 / B thetaxrep@aol.com profsglass@yahoo.com 917-574-2736 917-574-2726
49 Glatt Harriet 5888 South End Lake Dr. 137 / 202 Woodmere hhgmd69@gmail.com 516-680-1267
50 Glatt Jay Vera 5896 South End Lake Dr. 138 / 202 Fresh Meadows sidyr@aol.com veraglatt@gmail.com 718-915-1641

51 Goldberg Wayne Susan 10038 Andrea Lane 17 / B Hillside, NJ susangoldberg201@gmail.com917-741-2300 908-451-0514

52 Goldfeder Susan 5822 Brook Bound Lane 62 / B Far Rockaway susang36@gmail.com 917-840-2590
53 Goldman Jerome Tziporah 10391 S. Circle Lake Dr. 126 / 202 onlyjegg@aol.com miszippi@aol.com 917-699-1028 718-207-7736
54 Goldring Moshe Judy 5928 Spring Lakes Lane 71 / B Suffern, NY mgoldring@gmail.com jgoldring@gmail.com 347-680-1731 845-630-7224
55 Golzman Larry Ita 5904 South End Lake Dr. 139 / 101 Hillcrest larry.golzman@gmail.com itahgolzman@gmail.com 646-734-8201 212-380-8196
56 Goodman Sandy Sandra 5903 Autumn Lake Lane 86 / A sandsgoodman@gmail.com 646-522-5942 718-541-4252
57 Granek Jacob Jody 10075 Andrea Lane 16 / A yaacovgranek@gmail.com jgranek@gmail.com 917-407-1001 917-929-3333
58 Grossman Avi Sarita 10098 Andrea Lane 27 / A Flushing grossmanavi@yahoo.com 718-427-4284 718-969-053?
59 Grunfeld Jay Harriet 5770 Jarret Drive 35 / B West Hempstead jayg6329@aol.com monala@aol.com 917-767-6003 917-543-9802
60 Gruza Marvin 10032 Andrea Lane 16 / A cpamarv@aol.com 917-749-6484
61 Hagler Yakov Ruchy 10223 N. Circle Lake Dr. 108 / 201 Woodmere b.hagler@corporatecomputersinc.com rhagler@corporatecomputersinc.com 917-902-9562 917-763-6190
62 Halberstam David Beth 5810 Story Brook Lane 51 / B Brooklyn halberstamfam@gmail.comhalberstamfam@gmail.com917-923-7111 347-668-8600
63 Halpern Gerald Ruchama 5919 Spring Lake Lane 73 / A Fair Lawn, NJ gdh0306@yahoo.com rh3636@yahoo.com 201-286-7425 917-755-2543
64 Hanauer Geula 5925 Winter Lake Lane 67 / B gabait1818@gmail.com 917-922-0075
65 Harary Moisa Rochelle 10104 Andrea Lane 28 / B hararymoe@gmail.com drrochelleharary@gmail.com917-617-5091 917-355-0414
66 Hauptman Avi Rosalie 10074 Andrea Lane 23 / A Flushing, NY gabbaiyih@yahoo.com kidsrgt@yahoo.com 917-770-0527 917-770-1598
67 Hercman Abraham Cynthia 5815 Brook Bound Ln 53 / A Flushing ahercman@aol.com 917-881-9640 917-796-0281
68 Hershenov Essie 10383 S. Circle Lake Dr. 125 / 102 South Fallsburg, NY hershenovessie@yahoo.com 718-551-5274
69 Herskovits Zvi Brina 10351 S. Circle Lake Dr. 121 / 102 East Brunswick, NJ zvi@comcast.net bherskofl@gmail.com 917-604-5307 732-672-9461
70 Hill Rabbi Jay Lorraine 5793 Jarret Drive 31 / B West Hempstead 999hill@att.net LHILL278@icloud.com 516-507-8761 516-314-3701
71 Horne Bernard Sandra 5777 Story Book Lane 46 / A Teaneck berniehorne33@gmail.comsandyvhorne@gmail.com 201-663-2782 201-913-3534
72 Imas Lila 5777 Jarret Drive 33 / A Hartsdale, NY lilaimas@gmail.com 914-907-8034
73 Indyk Beth 10447 S. Circle Lake Dr. 133 / 101 bethherbnspice@gmail.com 973-332-6385
74 Itzkowitz Alexander Cheryl 10231 N. Circle Lake Dr. 109 / 101 itzkowitzmoshe@gmail.comshani.itzkowitz@gmail.com646-610-1099 917-544-6141
75 Kaizler Daniel Miriam Markowitz 10415 S. Circle Lake Dr. 129 / 101 danny@bki.co.ll mimikaizler45@gmail.com 9720522734314 9720523654283
76 Karlin Michael Malkie 10303 N. Circle Lake Dr. 119 / 101 Fort Lee, NJ mkarlin@aol.com malkiekarlin@gmail.com 201-741-7774 201-788-9617
77 Katz Harry Charlotte 5926 Winter Lake Lane 64 / B speaktoharrykatz@gmail.combubbykatz@gmail.com 917-971-8161 917-971-8934
78 Katz Sy Schulman Gloria 5790 Brook Bound Lane 58 / B Teaneck syschulman@gmail.com glomar72@aol.com 201-927-4118 917-868-2436
79 Kaufman Martin Millie 5901 Sunswept Lane 95 / B mk19778@gmail.com milliewigs@hotmail.com 718-581-3653 347-484-4645
80 Kaufman Norman Adele 5785 Jarrett Drive 32 / B North Woodmere dnkau@bellsouth.net 516-742-4939 516-698-6845
81 Kaye Alan Debbie 5925 Winter Lake Lane 67 / A alandeb.k@gmail.com alandeb.kaye@gmail.com 917-991-9011 917-991-9058
82 Kessler Sandra 5789 Brook Bound Lane 56 / B lrsjk@aol.com 516-680-4374
83 Kierman Michael Hindy 5880 South End Lake Dr. 136 / 202 mkierman@yahoo.com hindsite18@gmail.com 973-953-1710 732-210-8903
84 Kinzler Ben Lydia Ann 5912 Spring Lake Lane 61 / B Lawrence bk@kinzlerlaw.net lydiakinzler@aol.com 516-526-0558 516-286-1629
85 Klarfeld Jonathan Bonnie 10207 N. Circle Lake Dr. 106 / 101 Beachwood, OH jonathon.klarfeld@icloud.combonnie.klarfeld@icloud.com 216-870-4667
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86 Klein Norman Sheila 5860 Sunswept Lane 104 / A Suffern nklein4036@gmail.com sklein4036@gmail.com 917-545-1226 347-731-6642
87 Kobre Akiva Sheryl 5777 Jarret Drive 33 / B Kew Garden Hills, NY akobre@gmail.com skobre@gmail.com 718-380-4505 917-468-6684
88 Kolb Bob Jane 10093 Andrea Lane     / A Lawrence, NY sababob@aol.com janeern@aol.com 516-884-2850 516-884-2974
89 Lasher Joel Estelle 10104 Andrea Lane 28 / A Landing, NJ jlnyc@aol.com estellemanager@gmail.com917-405-5027 347-661-9636
90 Lawrence Rodney Judith 10359 S. Circle Lake Dr. 122 / 102 jreisner@gmail.com judyslaw718@aol.com 347-721-8318
91 Lazar Dave Gail 5802 Story Brook Lane 50 / A Oceanside dudedle@yahoo.com grlelal@aol.com 516-672-1599 516-672-3304
92 Leifer Erica 10351 S. Circle Lake Drive 121 / 101 Flushing ericaleifer@gmail.com 917-648-5158
93 Levenbrown Irwin Esther 5920 Spring Lake Lane 70 / A Teaneck irwin.levenbrown@gmail.comelevenbrown1@gmail.com201-618-0675 201-618-8596
94 Levy Abe Eileen 5920 Autumn Lake Lane 83 / B levy1269@gmail.com 917-855-6730 561-877-2263
95 Mandel Jonathan 5773 Kayla Drive 40 / A Brooklyn ymandel18@gmail.com 347-525-5748
96 Mann Charles Barbara 5806 Brook Bound Lane 60 / A ctrmann47@gmail.com savtab@optonline.net 561-777-7289 631-834-2057
97 Markovic Joseph Pearl 5794 Jarrett Drive 37 / B Teaneck joemarkovic@gmail.com pearlmarkovic@gmail.com201-417-0424 551-265-4690
98 Mayer Martin Wendy 5781 Kayla Drive 39 / A Passaic mmm2141@gmail.com wendyrm@verizon.net 201-988-5502 201-390-2824
99 Mermelstein Stanley Pamela 5916 Summer Lake Lane 76 / B smermel1@gmail.com pamelaspeech@gmail.com917-757-4280 917-916-2639

100 Miller Rachel 5777 Story Book Lane 46 / B Chicago, IL rachelmiller@yahoo.com 713-262-2200
101 Morgenstern Mitchell Cynthia 10279 N. Circle Lake Dr. 116 / 201 Chicago, IL mitchellamorgenstern@gmail.comsmorg45@yahoo.com 777-364-7809 773-345-4712
102 Moskowitz Edward Harriet 10081 Andrea Lane 3 / B Staten Island edwardmoskowitz@aol.com 718-873-5178 646-234-5896
103 Moskowitz Steven Suri 10026 Andrea Lane 15 / B East Brunswick, NJ stevem1123@gmail.com moskowitz.suri@gmail.com732-616-8999 732-261-4261
104 Mostel Jay Lonnie 10431 S. Circle Lake Dr. 131 / 101 Floral Park jaymostel@gmail.com lmostel@gmail.com 347-581-7508 516-395-9340
105 Nat Leba 10439 S. Circle Lake Dr. 132 / 102 inat921@aol.com 646-645-9618
106 Nat Moish Ricki 5928 Spring Lakes Lane 71 / A Edison, NJ martinnat48@gmail.com rickinat2@gmail.com 732-266-4801 732-742-8804
107 Neuman Tami 10215 N. Circle Lake Dr. 107 / 202 Jamaica Estates, NY tamineuman@gmail.com 917-209-5828
108 Newman Harvey Joan 10375 S. Circle Lake Dr. 124 / 102 Pomona, NY newmhj@gmail.com 917-589-9499 845-642-8695
109 Newmark Mendel Leora 5782 Brook Bound Lane 57 / B Flushing mendynewmark@gmail.comlnewmark@aol.com 917-796-9176 917-796-5634
110 Pearlman Aaron Ellen 5916 Summer Lake Lane 76 / A Staten Island oscar1256@gmail.com ellenpearlman78@gmail.com718-594-7823 917-603-6327
111 Phillips David Lillian Kessler 10231 N. Circle Lake Dr. 109 / 102 Brooklyn davidberylphillips@yahoo.com 917-617-6503
112 Pinto Rachel 10033 Andrea Lane 10 / A rpin50@icloud.com 908-910-1089
113 Pinto Simmy 5868 Sunswept Lane 105 / A simmiepinto@yahoo.com 908-910-2854
114 Plotkin Ira Chani 10110 Andrea Lane 29 / B Lawrence plotkinira@gmail.com gramachani@gmail.com 917-601-8062 917-862-3993
115 Pollicove (rent)Matthew Hiedi 5895 Autumn Lake Lane 87 / A mattpoll@gmail.com hlpollicove@gmail.com 732-995-1757 732-598-9030
116 Pollak Teddy Renee 10074 Andrea Lane 23 / B rented5@aol.com renpo621@aol.com 718-490-4348
117 Popowitz Moish Raina 5912 South End Lake Dr. 140 / 102 Lawrence jrcocbrmjp@aol.com savtiraina@gmail.com 917-681-4206 917-620-9474
118 Ratner Steve Ellen 5919 Autumn Lake Lane 84 / A Belle Harbor, NY poppoo101@aol.com ellengartner@gmail.com 917-439-5375 917-572-7603
119 Rauzman Alex Judy 5778 Jarret Dr. 36 / A Teaneck alex1119@aol.com judyrauz@aol.com 646-460-3148 718-404-2733
120 Reifman Evan 5979 Brook Bound Lane 55 / B chaimreifman@gmail.com 917-748-3754
121 Ringelheim Marc Birnbaum Minna 10279 N. Circle Lake Dr. 116 / 102 marcbirnb@aol.com minnar3@aol.com 305-409-0304 917-714-1274
122 Ripstein Kenneth Sandra 5789 Brook Bound Lane 56 / A ripstein@kensingtonmg.comsandyripstein821@gmail.com847-431-0091 516-984-8652
123 Rockoff Jonah Elaine 10057 Andrea Lane 7 / B rockoffjonah@gmail.com elainerockoff@gmail.com 917-969-0403 646-256-3589
124 Rogge Harry Judith 10423 S. Circle Lake Dr. 130 / 201 roggeharry48@gmail.com judithrogge@gmail.com 561-929-3363 561-251-4394
125 Rosen Sheldon Mary 5789 Kayla Drive 38 / B Kings Park, NY maryrosenfsob@aol.com 561-524-2351 561-752-3105
126 Rosenbaum Ralph Beatrice 10343 S. Circle Lake Dr. 120 / 202 ralph.rosenbaum60@gmail.commsrebetzen@aol.com 908-338-1966 732-673-3275
127 Rosenberg Ann 10263 N. Circle Lake Dr. 114 / 101 Cherry Hill, NJ annr613@gmail.com 609-472-8982
128 Rosenblatt Lawrence Rochelle 10086 Andrea Lane 25 / B imr1952@aol.com rtjr914@aol.com 917-847-5815 718-309-8337
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Alternate
Count Last Name Man Woman PCL Address Bldg/Unit Residence Man Woman Man Woman

First Name Email Addresses Cell Phones

129 Rosengarten Shlomo Frieda 10399 S. Circle Lake Dr. 127 / 201 vokma@aol.com frosengarten@aol.com 917-859-3096 718-755-9822
130 Rosenman Tomas Edith 5769 Jarret Drive 34 / A trosenman@verizon.net 917-693-8948 718-578-9252
131 Rosman Sidney Merry 5785 Story Book Lane 45 / B sidrosman@gmail.com merryrosman@gmail.com 646-872-4316 646-872-4317
132 Roth Stephen Fern 5805 Brook Bound Lane 54 / A sroth355@gmail.com fern355@gmail.com 917-847-0111 201-965-3682
133 Rottenstreich Stacie 5912 Spring Lake Lane 69 / A sjrotty@gmail.com 917-816-7842
134 Sabol Rochel 5924 Summer Lake Lane 77 / B rachels7@gmail.com 845-216-0615
135 Sanders Samuel Annette 10080 Andrea Lane 24 / A (Passaic, NJ previously)sanders163@aol.com sanders163@aol.com 973-449-6969 973-930-5522
136 Satran Ed Diane 5933 Winter Lake Lane 66 / B Lawrence esatran@aol.com dsatran1@icloud.com 516-641-2939 516-840-8488
137 Schachter Allen Mimi 5915 Summer Lake Lane 79 / A Teaneck mtfs7@icloud.com mtfs7@icloud.com 201-424-5973 201-390-0417
138 Schuh Philip Barbara 10383 S. Circle Lake Dr. 125 / 101 Brooklyn pschuh1@msn.com savtabs@msn.com 917-330-9868 917-656-8219
139 Schulman Alan Helen 10303 N. Circle Lake Dr. 119 / 201 West Hempstead schulman.alan@gmail.com hfschulman@gmail.com 516-238-1968 516-662-1770
140 Schwartz Mike Rhonda 10359 S. Circle Lake Dr. 122 / 201 mikeschwartz14@verizon.netrjmbschwartz@verizon.net516-996-2393 516-492-8088
141 Seidenfeld Eliot Ruthi 10399 S. Circle Lake Dr. 127 / 102 Cedarhust, NY eseidenfeld@aol.com rseidenfeld@halb.org 516-695-7743 516-695-7754
142 Silber Richard Randi 5927 Spring Lake Lane 72 / B West Hempstead richardsilber@gmail.com silber_family@yahoo.com 516-316-6543 516-316-5884
143 Sokoloff Jeffrey Miriam 10287 N. Circle Lake Dr. 117 / 101 Brookline, MA j.sokoloff@neu.edu facev@comcast.net 857-930-0289 857-869-0523
144 Solomon Robert 5814 Brook Bound Lane 61 / A mosbyraid@aol.com 347-874-2013
145 Spier Malka 5823 Brook Bound Lane    52 / A Riverdale, NY malka928@yahoo.com 914-262-8542
146 Spitz Robert Dinah 10116 Andrea Lane 30 / A Fresh Meadows rs1153@gmail.com dinahspitz@gmail.com 917-520-0869 718-594-4560
147 Spund Mark Sharon 5915 Summer Lake Lane 79 / B Oceanside mspund26@gmail.com sharonspund@gmail.com 516-987-4367 516-782-1907
148 Sterman Howard Renee 5781 Kayla Drive 39 / B hsterman@aol.com 201-233-2300 201-450-6160
149 Stern Stephen Chavy 5773 Kayla Drive 40 / B West Hempstead ststern@aol.com chavy1@aol.com 516-241-7652 917-364-5420
150 Summers Ronnie Shelley 5907 Summer Lake Lane 80 / B Hillcrest ronniebsummers@gmail.comshelleysummers4@gmail.com917-847-3380 917-847-6336
151 Tepler Moishe Helen 5892 Sunswept Lane 89 / A Brooklyn mhtepler@aol.com mhtepler@aol.com 917-613-0342 718-501-3466
152 Tokayer Avi Mindy 10343 South Circle Lake Dr.120 / 102 Israel avitoke@gmail.com mindytoke613@gmail.com857-500-0731 561-679-0936
153 Turkel Judy 5911 Autumn Lake Lane 85  / A judyturkel@gmail.com 917-908-9886
154 Vann Yossie Sora Rivkah 10069 Andrea Lane 5 / B josephvannesq@gmail.comsoracooks@gmail.com 973-223-7242
155 Wachsman Vivian 5918 Winter Lake Lane 63 / A vwachsman@gmail.com 917-535-8135
156 Waldman Dennis Abby 5790 Brook Bound Lane 58 / A Belle Harbor, NY dennishwaldman@gmail.comabbyesther1948@gmail.com732-735-2700 718-309-3107
157 Walz Alan Carol 5852 Sunswept Lane 103 / B Hillcrest acdwalz@aol.com acdwalz@aol.com 917-208-0028 917-214-2885
158 Warshaviak Alvin Greta 5923 Summer Lake Lane 78 / A Jerusalem awarshaviak@aol.com gretawar@aol.com 917-596-8031 917-796-2051
159 Weber Jeffrey Ceci 5880 South End Lake Dr. 136 / 101 globaljeff2002@yahoo.commammycw@gmail.com 516-603-9274 506-808-5580
160 Weinberger Bernard Leah 10351 S. Circle Lake Drive 121 / 202 Jerusalem bernie.weinberger@gmail.comleah18weinberger@gmail.com561-536-3388 917-597-1702
161 Weinstock Audrey 5920 South End Lake Dr. 141 / 201 Belle Harbor, NY weinfirn@gmail.com 917-589-9916
162 Weiss Bernard Bashi 5798 Brook Bound Lane 59 / B Fresh Meadows b-weiss@hotmail.com 917-972-1024 917-864-1577
163 Winkler Joshua Shelley 10215 N. Circle Lake Dr. 107 / 201 jw4437@gmail.com sw1461@aol.com 917-696-8928 718-909-5187
164 Yaari Yigal Susan 5822 Brook Bound Lane 62 / A levhotels@yahoo.com 917-533-5869 917-533-5499
165 Zand Yechiel Vivian 5934 Winter Lake Lane 65 / B Brooklyn zeidychiel@gmail.com syntax53@msn.com 917-414-8961 917-748-0386
166 Zur Nizan Phyllis 10473 Breezy Lake Lane 134 / 202 Netanza, Israel phylzur@aol.com 201-314-8502 973-951-6547

For changes, additions or deletions, please contact Michael Karlin at 201-741-7774 or mkarlin@aol.com
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